VDL Blindflens PVC-U 63 mm

DN50 grijs PN10 type B
(7018265)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Materiaal

Flens

Type

Maat

Verpakking

DN

Buiten @

Dikte

Boorgat

Gaten

grijs

PVC-U

PN10

B

63 mm

15 st.

50

165 mm

18 mm

18 mm

AFMETINGEN

0]

PCD

18 mm

120,5 mm
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